

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 68 OF 2006

VARUN BHAGAT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 06/07/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Prashant Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjeev Sachdeva,Adv.

Mr Preet Pal Singh, Adv.

Mr Sumesh Dhawan, Adv.

Mrs Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri ,Adv

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal ,Adv

Ms Minakshi Sarma, Adv.

Mr Dhruvad Kashyap, Adv.

Mr. C.D. Singh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Four weeks' time has been granted as last chance to file counter.

List again on 14.8.2006.

KUMAR)

(B.SUDHEENDRA

ar

Registr

hj