

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 68 OF 2006

VARUN BHAGAT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 09/10/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Siddharth Chaudhary, Adv.

Ms.Ratna Kaul, Adv.

Mr.Nikhil Majithia, Adv.

Mr.Siddharth Gupta, adv.

For Mr. Prashant Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Vikas Singh, ASG

Mr.T.Srinivasa Murthy, Adv.

Ms.Amrita, Adv.

For Ms. Sushma Suri ,Adv

For BCI

Mr. Sanjeev Sachdeva,Adv.

Mr.Preet Pal Singh, Adv.

Ms.Anjoo Jain, Adv.

Mr.Mukesh Sharma, Adv.

For Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal ,Adv

Mr. C.D. Singh ,Adv

Mr.Merusdagar Samantaray, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after eight weeks.

(G.V.Ramana) (Veera Verma)

Court Master Court Master